All Saints Hampreston and Stapehill - June 2018

Monday 4th

Tuesday 5th

Monday 11th

Tuesday 12th

Monday 18th

Tuesday 19th

Sunday 24th

Monday 25th

Tuesday 26th

Friday 29th

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

Fernhill Care Home

Service

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

House Of Prayer

Prayer Meeting

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

The Vicarage

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

14:30

09:15

19:30

09:15

-10:00

- 10:00

- 10:00

-10:00

-10:00

-10:00

- 15:30

-10:00

-21:30

-10:00

Hamprseton School Life Bus outside Church - Need to use church electrics - Church Building




