## All Saints Hampreston and Stapehill - June 2018

Monday 4th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
Tuesday 5th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
Monday 11th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
Tuesday 12th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
Monday 18th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
Tuesday 19th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
Sunday 24th	Fernhill Care Home Service	Ferndown	14:30 - 15:30
Monday 25th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
	House Of Prayer Prayer Meeting	The Vicarage	19:30 - 21:30
Tuesday 26th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
Friday 29th	Hamprseton School Life Bus outside Church - Need to use church electrics - Church Building		